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FORMATION RECORD

THICKNESS

FROM TO IN FRET FORMATION
0 210 210 sand and shale
210 271 61 Sand and shell
271 525 254 Sand, shell, and rad bhed
525 600 75 Sand snd anhydrite
600 780 180 Sang and calechi
780 838 108 fiand, shells and shsale
888 1010 122 Gand, lime shells
1010 1095 88 Sand 2nd shsle
1095 1195 100 Sand, shells and shale
1195 1290 95 Shale and shell
1290 1318 28 Shale
13218 1342 24 Lime
1342 1366 24 Shale and sand
1366 2400 34 Lime and enhydrite
1400 1419 18 Salt and anhydrite
1419 1590 171 Lime
1590 1640 50 Lime and selt
1640 1868 228 shydrite .ad sals
1868 1898 30 Anhydrite and
1898 1998 97 Salt
1995 2020 25 ;nhydrite
2020 2048 28 Salt
2048 2124 76 Salt, potush and anhydrite
2124 2236 112 Salt shells
2236 ‘ 2336 100 Salt
2336 2343 7 anhydrite
2343 ‘ 2440 u7 Anhydrite =nd salt
2440 2640 200 Salt
2840 2660 20 Anhydrite
2660 2710 50 Salt
2710 2740 30 gnhydrite
2740 2772 3L Salt
2778 2798 26 Anhydrite
2798 2908 110 Salt and ‘rhydrise shells
2908 2928 20 Anhydrite
2928 3002 74 Cult snd anhyorite shells
3002 3055 T3 Salt and shell
3056 3096 41 Anhydrite

3098 3505 9" 403" 9" Lime {Total depth, “how gas 3300=9')




